STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, March 6, 2015

11:00 A.M.

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19658-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Doris Ann Reynolds (Debtor)
Ricky Lee Reynolds (Debtor)

Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10452-mdc
14-19959-jkf
15-10452-mdc
15-10480-elf
14-19945-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Anthony Hernandez (Debtor)
Francis B. Counts (Debtor)
Joy Hernandez (Debtor)
Ross T. Jones (Debtor)
Suzanne Groff (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10578-amc
15-10540-jkf

15-10135-amc
15-10256-amc

11:00 A.M.

Jennifer L. Bechtel (Debtor)
Walter Lee Roessler (Debtor)
Melissa A. Fox (Debtor)
Michael J. Fox (Debtor)
Miguel M Miller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10570-mdc
15-10354-jkf

15-10551-mdc
11:30 A.M.

Cheryl Ann Sensenig (Debtor)
Cheryl Lynn Lindbeck (Debtor)
Gregory A. Lindbeck (Debtor)
Linette T. Le (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10533-mdc

Connie L. Kise (Debtor)

Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

12/09/2014
12/09/2014

01/22/2015
12/19/2014
01/22/2015
01/23/2015
12/19/2014

01/28/2015
01/26/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/14/2015

01/27/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
01/27/2015

01/26/2015



