

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, March 6, 2015

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19658-jkf	Doris Ann Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	12/09/2014
	Ricky Lee Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	12/09/2014

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 13

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10452-mdc	Anthony Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	01/22/2015
14-19959-jkf	Francis B. Counts (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	12/19/2014
15-10452-mdc	Joy Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	01/22/2015
15-10480-elf	Ross T. Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	01/23/2015
14-19945-mdc	Suzanne Groff (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	12/19/2014

<u>10:30 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10578-amc	Jennifer L. Bechtel (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	01/28/2015
15-10540-jkf	Walter Lee Roessler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	01/26/2015
15-10135-amc	Melissa A. Fox (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	01/07/2015
	Michael J. Fox (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	01/07/2015
15-10256-amc	Miguel M Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	01/14/2015

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10570-mdc	Cheryl Ann Sensenig (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	01/27/2015
15-10354-jkf	Cheryl Lynn Lindbeck (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	01/19/2015
	Gregory A. Lindbeck (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	01/19/2015
15-10551-mdc	Linette T. Le (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	01/27/2015
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILI	LIAM C. MILLER			

15-10533-mdc	Connie L. Kise (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	01/26/2015
10 100000 mae		representea Dy: voim ri. Digiamoeraramo	Date I fied	01/20/2010